
LOT 11 HOLLY HILL S/D.

826-313, 939-239, 940-1301, WD 1

MORRIS JEREMY REESE/MORRIS AMY
384 SW DEANNA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

07-4S-17-08111-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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254,758
50,324

204,434
HX HB 50,722
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254,758

0

257,306

1407/2342 3/11/2020 WD Q I 01 207,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RUSS & KELLY PAPKA

JEREMY REESE MORRIS

1395/2032 9/27/2019 WD Q V 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAXIMUM REAL ESTATE L

RUS  & KELLY PAPKA 
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38758 SFR 0 10/16/2019

2021HX Base Yr

384 SW DEANNA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,858 122.4300 137.12 254,769 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1596

BAS 1,596 100 1,596 205,713

FGR 450 55 248 31,966

FOP 48 30 14 1,805

2,094 1,858 239,483

BAS= W48 S45 E12 N7 E10 FOP= S1 E6 N8 W6 S7$ N7 E6 FGR= S16
E20 N24 W10 S3 W10 S5$ N5 E10 N3 E10 N23$.

BAS

48

45

12

7

10

7

6

5

10

3

10

23

FOP

6

8

6

7

FGR

16

20

24

10

3

10

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,400

1,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.75 18,500.00 13,875.00 13,875


